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Product Datasheet

Sodium (4-Sulfonatobutyl)methanethiosulfonate (MTSBS), CAS [[385398-

78-7]]
USB-S5326-45

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Formulierung

CAS Nummer

Sodium (4-Sulfonatobutyl)methanethiosulfonate (MTSBS), CAS
[[385398-78-7]]

USB-55326-45
S5326-45
USB-55326-45-100
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Reacts specifically and rapidly with thiols to form mixed disulfides.
Used to probe the structures of the ACh receptor channel of the
GABAA receptor channel and of lactose permease. Melting Point: 165-
170C Solubility: DMSO, Water Storage and Handling...

White Solid

[385398-78-7]



